9-10 AM

10:15-11:15 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-2 PM

2-3PM

3:15-4:15 PM

MODERN RISK MITIGA

SUM

COMPLIANCE

SUMMIT AGENDA

*All times are in ET

THURS, AUG 11

WELCOME & INTRODUCTION
Brandon Wiseman & Jerad Childresss
Sponsor: Netradyne

THE STRATEGIC DEFENSE TO THE
REPTILE THEORY

Doug Marcello

Sponsor: Canal Insurance

THE NUTS AND BOLTS OF THE
MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS
PROCESS FOR TRANSPORTATION
CLIENTS

Eric Baker & Craig Decker

Sponsor: Frost Brown Todd LLC

BREAK & EXPO
Virtual Expo Hall

PROVING THE INDEPENDENCE IN YOUR
IC MODEL

Wendy Greenland, Doug Grawe & Christa
Peterson

Sponsor: Openforce

INSURETECH: THE FUTURE OF
INSURANCE THROUGH TECHNOLOGY
Brian Runnels, Andrew Ladebauche, Jeff
Hunt, Lizzie Kolkowski

Sponsor: Reliance Partners

9-10 AM

10:15-11:15 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-2 PM

1:30-3 PM

3:15-4 PM

MIT

PRESENTED BY >

RELIANCE

PARTNETRS

FRI, AUG 12

MINIMIZING EXPOSURE THROUGH THE

DQ PROCESS

Jeremy Reymer, Brandon Wiseman, Jerad
Childress

Sponsor: DriverReach

THE IMPORTANCE OF TAX PLANNING
& HOW TO INTERPRET PROPOSED
TAX LEGISLATION

Nathan Potter

Sponsor: USI

CARGO & FREIGHT CLAIMS GONE
WILD: HOW TO PROTECT & DEFEND
CARRIERS

Kristen Johnson & Craig Helmreich
Sponsor: Argos Connected Solutions

BREAK & EXPO
Virtual Expo Hall

GOT DATA? LET’S TALK! USE YOUR
DATA TO HELP, NOT HURT, YOU
George Thellman, Hayden Cardiff, Adam
Kahn, Bobby Humphrey, Brian Runnels
Sponsor: LYNKS

Improve Inspector Relationships.
Improve Truck Inspection Results.
Steve Vaughn

Sponsor: PrePass

For additional information and resources, visit www.trucksafesummit.com




